Building Applications Approved from 05-Jul-2024 to 12-Jul-2024

Application

Number

BAC24/0197

BAC24/0202

BAC24/0219

BAC24/0275

BAC24/0285

Builder / Contractor

Owner Builder
103 Eighth Avenue
MAYLANDS WA 6051

Paul Armitage
19 Noel Street 18
HILTON WA 6163

Plunkett Homes - Head Office
PO Box 379
VICTORIA PARK WA 6979

Keith Russell 104884
PO Box 213

DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Redink Homes Pty Ltd 12049

16 Frobisher Street
OSBORNE PARK WA 6017

487663232

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 400 PLAN 57189
1077 Cape Naturaliste Road
NATURALISTE WA 6281

Lot 400 PLAN 57189
1077 Cape Naturaliste Road
NATURALISTE WA 6281

Lot 10 PLAN 423736
85 Joseph Drive YALYALUP WA
6280

Lot 41 PLAN 6155
16 Bay View Crescent
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 57 PLAN 19168
14 Lenamont Court
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Building Application Certified : Lot 400 No
1077 Cape Naturaliste Road Naturaliste,
Chalet

Resident :

Application: Lot 400 No 1077 Cape
Naturaliste Road Naturaliste, Dwelling 3 bed x
2 bath

Resident :
Application: Lot 10 No 85 Joseph Drive
Yalyalup, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath

Resident :
Application: No16 Bay View Crescent
Dunsborough, Addition 2 storey

Resident :
Certified: No 14 Lenamont Court
Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath

e\

City of Busselton
Geographe Bay

Roof Estimated Cost Area
of Development

Steel $200,000

Steel $240,000 141
Steel $375,000 281
Steel $1,700,000 350
Steel $528,925 300



Estimated Cost Area

of Development

Builder / Contractor Legal Description, Primary Roof

Property Address

Application

Description Of Work
Number

BAC24/0312

BAC24/0319

BAC24/0327

BAC24/0331

BAC24/0332

BAC24/0337

BAC24/0339

Clear Sky Builders Pty Ltd
38 Vickery Crescent
BUNBURY WA 6230

Valmadre Constructions Pty Ltd
PO Box 804
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Tangent Nominees Pty Ltd
PO Box 4028
MYAREE BC WA 6960

Tangent Nominees Pty Ltd
PO Box 4028
MYAREE BC WA 6960

Tangent Nominees Pty Ltd
PO Box 4028
MYAREE BC WA 6960

Anwest Constructions Pty Ltd
58 Clavering Road
BAYSWATER WA 6053

Home Group WA South West Pty
Ltd

PO Box 426

BUNBURY WA 6231

10499

11675

10689

10689

10689

101705

12773

Lot 2699 P203062 & Lot 2629
P203052

381 Jamisons Road CHAPMAN
HILL WA 6280

Lot 102 PLAN 58603
629 Layman Road WONNERUP
WA 6280

Lot 45 SSPLN 74194
13 Capstan Place GEOGRAPHE WA
6280

Lot 544 PLAN 425525
9 Trevally Way VASSE WA 6280

Lot 465 PLAN 423115
5 Minke Entrance VASSE WA 6280

Lot 280 PLAN 423280
19 Clamp Circuit DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 1858 PLAN 425770
15 Torrey Loop DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281
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Resident :
Certified: Lot 2699 No 381 Jamisons Road
Chapman Hill, Dwelling 2 bed x 1 bath

Resident :
Certified: Lot 102 No 629 Layman Road,
Wonnerup, Dwelling 5 bed x 2 bath (2 Storey)

Resident :
Certified : Lot 45 No 13 Capstan Place
Geographe, Dwelling 2 bed x 2 bath

Resident :
Certified: Lot 544 No 9 Trevally Way Vasse,
Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath

Resident :
Certified: Lot 465 No 5 Minke Entrance Vasse,
Dwelling 3 bed x 2 bath

Resident :
Certified: Lot 280 No 19 Clamp Circuit
Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed x 3 bath

Resident :
Certified : Lot 1858 No 15 Torrey Loop
Dunsborough, Dwelling 3 bed x 2 bath

Steel

Alumini

um

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

$501,442

$3,100,000

$336,137

$483,210

$315,426

$490,000

$354,977

221

402

105

194

120

367

186



Builder / Contractor Legal Description, Primary  Description Of Work Estimated Cost Area

Application

Reg No.

Number Property Address of Development
BAC24/0342 Redink Homes South-West 12049 Lot 1786 PLAN 423184 Resident : Steel $426,224 249
First Floor 8 Bethpage Way DUNSBOROUGH Certified : Lot 1786 No 8 Bethpage Way
Suite 40 WA 6281 Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath
23-25 Casuarina Drive
BUNBURY WA 6230
BAC24/0343 Bluewater Building Co (SW) Pty Ltd 12411 STPLN 29439 Commercial : Steel $39,039
PO Box 447 12 Dunn Bay Road Certified : No 12 Dunn Bay Road
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 Dunsborough, Addition/alteration to existing
Pool Room
BAC24/0344 Redink Homes Pty Ltd 12049 Lot 1354 PLAN 422587 Resident : Steel $431,973 240
16 Frobisher Street 31 Ballyneal Loop Certified : Lot 1354 No 31 Ballyneal Loop
OSBORNE PARK WA 6017 DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 Dunsborough, Dwelling 3 bed x 3 bath
BAC24/0346 Redink Homes South-West 12049 Lot 56 PLAN 423736 Resident : Steel $376,570 271
First Floor 14 Leschenaultia Loop YALYALUP Certified : Lot 56 No 14 Leschenaultia Loop
Suite 40 WA 6280 Yalyalup, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath
23-25 Casuarina Drive
BUNBURY WA 6230
BAC24/0348 Redink Homes Pty Ltd 12049 Lot 28 PLAN 423736 Resident : Steel $378,040 271
16 Frobisher Street 10 Grevillea Approach YALYALUP Certifed: Lot 28 No 10 Grevillea Approach
OSBORNE PARK WA 6017 WA 6280 Yalyalup, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath
BAC24/0351 Owner Builder 10689 Lot 54 PLAN 424110 Resident : Steel $382,874 202
PO Box 4028 26 Pennant Boulevard Certified: Lot 54 No 26 Pennant BIVd
MYAREE BC WA 6960 GEOGRAPHE WA 6280 Geographe, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath
BAC24/0353 Owner Builder Lot 6 PLAN 416150 Resident : Steel $15,000

10A Seagrass Cove
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

151 Dryandra Avenue YALLINGUP
WA 6282
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Certified: Lot 6 No 151 Dryandra Ave
Yallingup, Water Tank and retaining wall



Builder / Contractor Legal Description, Primary  Description Of Work Estimated Cost Area

Application

Reg No.

Number Property Address of Development
BAC24/0354 BYTE Construct Pty Ltd 13691 Lots 20 & 300 Commercial : Steel $660,954 98
680 Canning Highway 30-38 Marine Terrace BUSSELTON Certified: Lot 20 No 30-38 Marine Terrace
APPLECROSS WA 6153 WA 6280 Busselton, addition to bottleshop
BAC24/0355 Home Group WA South West Pty 12773 Lot 4 PLAN 424908 Resident : Steel $383,735 255
Ltd 10 Sedge Place BROADWATER WA Certified: Lot 4 No 10 Sedge Place
PO Box 426 6280 Broadwater, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath
BUNBURY WA 6231
BAC24/0356 Home Group WA South West Pty 12773 Lot 124 PLAN 425332 Resident : Steel $363,118 235
Ltd 42 Henry Willmott Drive Certified: Lot 124 No 42 Henry Wilmott Drive
PO Box 426 GEOGRAPHE WA 6280 Geographe, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath
BUNBURY WA 6231
BAC24/0357 Solargain PV Pty Ltd Lot 7 DIAGRAM 36975 Commercial : NA $39,817
10 Milly Court 502 Bussell Highway Certified: Lot 1 No 502 Bussell Highway
MALAGA WA 6090 BROADWATER WA 6280 Broadwater (Novacare), Solar panels
BAC24/0358 PMT Security Systems Pty Ltd Lot 2 Plan 418746 & Lot 3 Plan Commercial : NA $19,675
7/8 Booth Place 406424 Certified : Lot 2 No 30 Kent Street Busselton,
BALCATTA WA 6021 30 Kent Street BUSSELTON WA Addition/alteration to existing building
6280
BAC24/0362 Dane Marshall Richardson 102043 Lot 1842 PLAN 425770 Resident : Steel $363,000 174
1/9 Griffin Drive 50 Bethpage Way Certified : Lot 1842 No 50 Bethpage Way
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281 Dunsborough, Dwelling 3 bed x 2 bath
BAC24/0364 Taskon Projects Pty Ltd 102247 Lot 1 Diagram 76407 Commercial : Steel $60,000 54

3/8 Welshpool Road
EAST VICTORIA PARK WA 6101

61 Thornton Road YALLINGUP
SIDING WA 6282
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Certified : Lot 1 No 61 Thornton Road

Yallingup Siding, Portico



Application

Number

BAU24/0163

BAU24/0236

BAU24/0276

BAU24/0312

BAU24/0313

BAU24/0316

BAU24/0318

Builder / Contractor

Owner Builder
1/97 Reynolds Street
WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280

Xpress Outdoors
4 Sylvan Way
DAVENPORT WA 6230

Xpress Outdoors
4 Sylvan Way
DAVENPORT WA 6230

D Prosser Holdings Pty Ltd T/A
Prosser Built

U4/15 Mummery Crescent
BUNBURY WA 6230

South West Living Pty Ltd
10 Jersey Street
COWARAMUP WA 6284

Busselton Building Maintenance
PO Box 711
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Owner Builder
12 Hay Shed Road
BOVELL WA 6280

Reg No.

103222

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 1 SSPLN 76785
1/97 Reynolds Street WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Lot 1315 PLAN 407112
47 Gribble Circuit VASSE WA 6280

Lot 1 SSPLN 36249
9A Peaker Court WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Lot 73 PLAN 420029
27 Whimbrel Way VASSE WA
6280

Lot 60 PLAN 72086
3908 Bussell Highway RUABON
WA 6280

Lot 73 PLAN 59251
28 Lanyard Boulevard
GEOGRAPHE WA 6280

Lot 121 PLAN 21639
12 Hay Shed Road BOVELL WA
6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified Lot 1 No 97
Reynolds Street Busselton, Patio

Resident :
Application: Lot 1315 No 47 Gribble Circuit
Vasse, Shed

Resident :
Application: No 9A Peaker Court West
Busselton, Carport

Resident :
Uncertified: No 27 Whimbrel Way Vasse, Shed

Resident :
Uncertified: No 3908 Bussell Hwy Ruabon,
Ancillary dwelling 2 bed x 1 bath

Resident :
Uncertified: No 28 Lanyard Blvd Geographe,
Shed

Resident :
Uncertified: No 12 Hayshed Road Bovell,
carport

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Estimated Cost
of Development

$18,000

$18,314

$8,650

$48,504

$241,100

$6,200

$14,000

Area

38

27

137

69



Application

Number

BAU24/0322

BAU24/0327

BAU24/0333

BAU24/0334

BOC24/00037

BOC24/00038

DM24/0025

Builder / Contractor Reg No.

Hillier Built
PO Box 630
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

104180

Outdoor World Bunbury
5 Sylvan Way
BUNBURY WA 6230

Owner Builder
11 George Street
NORTH BEACH WA 6020

Rural & Residential Sheds (R&R
Sheds) Pty Ltd

74 Strelly Street

BUSSELTON WA 6280

104031

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 22 PLAN 45186
Rapida Rise YALLINGUP SIDING
WA 6282

Lot 162 PLAN 56909
12 Garrigue Gardens YALYALUP
WA 6280

Lot 5 STPLN 11964
5/22 Valley Road YALLINGUP WA
6282

Lot 219 PLAN 68461
26 Berwick Place QUINDALUP WA
6281

Lot 116 PLAN 7393
28 Geographe Bay Road
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 19 DIAGRAM 71152
69 Prince Street BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 400 PLAN 57189
1077 Cape Naturaliste Road
NATURALISTE WA 6281
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Description Of Work

Resident :
Uncertified: Lot 22 Rapida Rise Yallingup,
Earthworks, retaining walls (Stage 1)

Resident :
Uncertified: Lot No 12 Garrigue Gardens
Yalyalup, Patio

Steel

Resident :
Uncertified: Lot 5 No 22 Valley Road
Yallingup, garage

Steel

Resident :
Uncertified : Lot 219 No 26 Berwick Place
Quindalup, Shed

Steel

BAOccPerm :

Occupancy: No 26-28 Geographe Bay Road,
Dunsborough New Complete/ unauthorised
work

BAOccPerm :
Occupancy Application : Lot 19 No 69 Prince
Street Busselton, Shop Fitout (Barbershop)

Resident :
Demolition: Lot 400 No 1077 Cape Naturaliste
Road Bunker Bay, residential

Not spec

Estimated Cost
of Development

$161,650

$7,240

$20,000

$60,000

s1

S0

$1,000

Area

40

140

50



Application
Number

RE24/0020

RE24/0021

SP24/00075

SP24/00095

Builder / Contractor

Travis Mitchell Construction Pty Ltd
15 Helmshore way
PORT KENNEDY WA 6172

Reg No.

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 20 PLAN 52479
12 Burler Drive VASSE WA 6280

Lot 1 STPLN 31185
84 Koorabin Drive YALLINGUP WA
6282

Lot 1345 PLAN 62623
38 Diamante Boulevard
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 3 PLAN 403468
14 Ballard Loop DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281
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Description Of Work Roof

Commercial : Not spec
Retrospective : Lot 20 No 12 Burler Drive
Vasse, Addition/alteration to existing building

Commercial : Not spec
Building Approval Certificate : Lot 1 No 84
Koorabin Drive Yallingup, Day Spa

BASwimPool : Not spec
Application: Certified No 38 Diamante Blvd
Dunsborough, Swimming pool & barrier

BASwimPool : Not spec
Certified: Lot 3 No 14 Ballard Loop
Dunsborough, Swimming pool and barrier

Estimated Cost
of Development

$23,000

$97,400

$60,000

$53,887

Area




